State	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta			S Fee: \$50.00
HOPE	Division Of Business 148 W. River S Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-304	Services treet)4-2615		
Business Corporation Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 3	1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2 annual report within thirty (30) da (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee	ys after the time prescribed by I			
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 201	7			
1. Corporate ID No. 0016	<u>60577</u>			
2. Name of Corporation Italia	an Gourmet II Inc			
3. Street Address Principal Bu	siness Office:			
No. and Street:1235 WAICity or Town:RIVERSII	MPANAOG TRL DE Sta	te: <u>RI</u>	Zip: <u>02915</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.				
<u>4012257673</u>				
5. State of Incorporation				
State: <u>RI</u>				
	ARTICLE III			
Using the following NAICS code	s, please select the code that b	est desc	ribes your busin	ess.
NAICS Code			6	<u>72</u>
6. Brief Description of the Cha	aracter of Business Conducte	d in Rhc	ode Island	
SANDWHICH SHOP DELL				
7. Names and Addresses of th	e Officers and Directors:			
All officers and directors m Incorporator is no longer a	ust be listed. If officers and/opplicable; please delete.	or direct	ors have been	elected, the title
Title	Individual Name		Addre	255
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Addre	ss, City or Town, Sta	ate, Zip Code, Country
PRESIDENT	JENNY CHACON F		17 OLD BARRINGTON, R	RIVER RD. RI 02806 USA

VICE-PRESIDENT	MATTEO RUOL	MATTEO RUOLO		1235 WAMPANAOG TRL RIVERSIDE, RI 02915 USA		
INCORPORATOR	JENNY CHACO	JENNY CHACON		208 NARRAGANSETT AVENUE E. PROVIDENCE, RI 02915 USA		
3. Shares Authorized and Is	sued					
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Val	ue Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>	
CNP		\$	0.0100	500.00	0	
corporation by the receive Signed this 24 Day of Janu	er or trustee.			be executed on b		
Signed this 24 Day of Janu or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties o	er or trustee. hary, 2017 at 12:55:0 instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in	8 PM. The strument	his electronic mation or ac is that indiv	c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	
Signed this 24 Day of Janu or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties o act and deed of the corpora	er or trustee. hary, 2017 at 12:55:0 Instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in ution, and that the fac	8 PM. The strument strument of the strument of the stated states stated states stated states state states	his electronic mation or ac is that indiv herein are t	c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	
Signed this 24 Day of Janu or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties o act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complia	er or trustee. Tary, 2017 at 12:55:0 <i>Instrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in ution, and that the fac- nce with R.I. Gen. La	8 PM. The sthe affirestrument extra stated two s § 7-1.	his electronic mation or ac is that indiv herein are th 2.	c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	
Signed this 24 Day of Janu or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complia By <u>JENNY CHACON</u> Signature of Authorized F	er or trustee. Tary, 2017 at 12:55:0 <i>Instrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in ution, and that the fac- nce with R.I. Gen. La	8 PM. The sthe affirestrument extra stated two s § 7-1.	his electronic mation or ac is that indiv herein are th 2.	c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	
Signed this 24 Day of Janu or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora electronic filing, in complia By JENNY CHACON	er or trustee. Tary, 2017 at 12:55:0 <i>Instrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in ution, and that the fac- nce with R.I. Gen. La	8 PM. The sthe affirestrument extra stated two s § 7-1.	his electronic mation or ac is that indiv herein are th 2.	c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	individual of the eed or the	